
Darts From Jupiter

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Savina Alessandro (05/1400) 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 8

Lugari Fabio (05/1409) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 4

Magera Tito (05/1408) 2 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cocco Kevin (05/1314) 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 6 4 1 2 3 4 2 4 4

Cunsolo Lorenzo (05/1122) 4 6 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 4 6

Avanzini Cristian (05/1267) 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Pezzurro Francesco (05/1360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Savina Alessandro 05/1400 40 79 1,98

Lugari Fabio 05/1409 32 28 0,88

Magera Tito 05/1408 21 24 1,14

Cocco Kevin 05/1314 34 23 0,68

Cunsolo Lorenzo 05/1122 19 20 1,05

Avanzini Cristian 05/1267 14 11 0,79

Pezzurro Francesco 05/1360 0 0 0,00

Eagles Bar Gulliver

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fornoni Giambattista (05/647) 2 6 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 12

Campagna Alessandro (05/400) 4 10 2 4 4 9 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 9

Calabretti Angelo (05/1090) 0 0 2 0 4 9 3 3 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 9

Kostandova Ludmila (05/401) 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 12 2 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bertuzzi Alex (05/396) 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 4

Manis Franco (05/1092) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bambozzi Luca (05/1089) 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornoni Giambattista 05/647 38 97 2,55

Campagna Alessandro 05/400 31 66 2,13

Calabretti Angelo 05/1090 33 56 1,70

Kostandova Ludmila 05/401 30 53 1,77

Bertuzzi Alex 05/396 18 24 1,33

Manis Franco 05/1092 6 11 1,83

Bambozzi Luca 05/1089 4 5 1,25

Area - 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marcelli Marzio (05/1091) 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 3 5

Capitano Giovanni (05/185) 4 9 4 6 2 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 10 4 12 4 8

Frias Vincent Neilsen (05/1299) 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 4 7 2 1 4 4 4 6 1 3

Tancredi Giovanni (05/1363) 3 4 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 2 5

Majeed Ashraf (05/1162) 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8

Parizzi Pietro (05/1405) 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 4 5 4 4 2 3

Krasniqi Burim (05/1387) 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manis Serena (05/1406) 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marcelli Marzio 05/1091 31 65 2,10

Capitano Giovanni 05/185 37 64 1,73

Frias Vincent Neilsen 05/1299 28 36 1,29

Tancredi Giovanni 05/1363 22 34 1,55

Majeed Ashraf 05/1162 13 19 1,46

Parizzi Pietro 05/1405 17 18 1,06

Krasniqi Burim 05/1387 6 9 1,50

Manis Serena 05/1406 6 2 0,33

Le Gazze Ladre

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cocco Tamara (05/1313) 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 9 4 5 4 6 4 2 2 3

Rosato Giorgia (05/1312) 4 5 2 1 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 3 2 1 4 3

Reggiani Sara (05/1398) 3 3 2 1 2 2 2 1 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 8 2 2 2 0

Sica Giulia (05/1404) 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Greci Elisa (05/744) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 3

Salvadori Alessia (05/1316) 1 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 0 4 5

Bedotti Francesca (05/1315) 1 2 2 2 2 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cocco Tamara 05/1313 34 50 1,47

Rosato Giorgia 05/1312 30 31 1,03

Reggiani Sara 05/1398 27 27 1,00

Sica Giulia 05/1404 17 18 1,06

Greci Elisa 05/744 14 14 1,00

Salvadori Alessia 05/1316 21 13 0,62

Bedotti Francesca 05/1315 17 9 0,53



Zvibel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vascelli Andrea (05/1321) 4 6 4 9 4 9 3 6 3 9 4 10 2 6 2 6 4 12 0 0

Sorio Andrea (05/1322) 4 6 4 10 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 9 0 0

Depietri Fabio (05/1318) 4 3 3 5 4 6 4 9 4 5 2 1 4 8 4 3 4 11 4 6

Cortesi Matteo (05/1158) 4 4 2 4 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0

Belletti Davide (05/1319) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 1 3 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 2

Cotti Nicolò (05/1323) 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Lusuardi Federico (05/1320) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vascelli Andrea 05/1321 30 73 2,43

Sorio Andrea 05/1322 34 68 2,00

Depietri Fabio 05/1318 37 57 1,54

Cortesi Matteo 05/1158 31 56 1,81

Belletti Davide 05/1319 17 18 1,06

Cotti Nicolò 05/1323 7 8 1,14

Lusuardi Federico 05/1320 4 3 0,75

Darts From Milky Way

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Oriani Simone (05/440) 4 5 4 11 2 1 2 5 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 9 4 6 0 0

Fornari Andrea (05/1123) 4 5 4 8 4 8 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 5 4 8

Cunsolo Matteo (05/1121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 1 4 12

Romeo  Vincenzo  (05/1365) 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 2 0 2 0 4 1

Bianchi Davide (05/787) 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 5

Biasetti Thomas (05/640) 4 4 4 6 4 8 3 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoletti Alessandro (05/1124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Oriani Simone 05/440 32 64 2,00

Fornari Andrea 05/1123 34 58 1,71

Cunsolo Matteo 05/1121 18 37 2,06

Romeo  Vincenzo 05/1365 32 35 1,09

Bianchi Davide 05/787 25 29 1,16

Biasetti Thomas 05/640 19 25 1,32

Bertoletti Alessandro 05/1124 0 0 0,00


